Modified 4 Wheel Drive

Driver Name (hook position)
1 Joe Claypoole
2 Layne Thornton
3 Fred Blue
4 Darren Kriz
5 Fred Blue
6 Dave Kriz
7 Dave Bamber

South Dakota State Fair
Monday, September 04, 2017

City / State
Macon MO
Gravity 1A
Rolla MO
Tyndall SD
Rolla MO
Tyndall SD
Bolivar MO

Vehicle Name Vehicle Description Distance
Risky Business / 4V Engler - Chevy 2004 S- 355.16
Thumper 4wd Ford Superduty 347.15
Secret Weapon 1979 Ford 345.57
Wild Child 98 Ford Ranger 338.42
Ultimate Weapon 1991 Ford 333.17
After Shock 2002 Ford F-350 324.51

Bamber Hemi 2005 Ford 17.99 DQ

Points

37
36
35
34
33
32
31



Light Limited Pro Stock

Driver Name (hook position)
1 Lukas Sievertsen
2 Jarrod Hagena
3 Brady Goslar
4 Mitch Larsen
5 Andrew Meister
6 John Narigon
7 Roger Ruwe
8 Loren Paulsen
9 Allen Shellum
99 Tim Dunklau
99 David Jones
99 Denny Grote
99 Brad Lundell
99 Tim Grote

South Dakota State Fair
Monday, September 04, 2017

City / State Vehicle Name Vehicle Description

Manilla 1A Grandpa's Dream
Hurley SD Forever Green
Ute IA Spare Time
Hurley SD Young Buck

West Point NE Dirtslingin Demonstrator

Dell Rapids SD Rugrat Rampage 96 Chevy
Herman NE One Mean Farmer

Coleridge NE  Deere Commander JD 8430
Sherman SD Constant Chaos

Arlington NE Ground Force

Stewartsville MC Blowin Bucks

Dunlap la Crazy 8

Kiron la Johnny B Good

Dunlap la Fear the Fawn

Distance

336.18
333.29
321.66
320.45
316.13
314.55
313.19
292.74
281.21
ONC
ONC
ONC
ONC
ONC

Points
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29

25



Super Farm

Driver Name (hook position)
1 Allen Andrews
2 Chad Weitzenkamp
3 Clayton Schmitt
4 Mike Dunklau
5 Chad Andrews
6 Dustin Platte
7 Dave Rozeboom
8 Bob Davelaar
9 John Platte
10 Brett Roberts
11 Phil Kleinhesselink
99 Steve Kavan

South Dakota State Fair
Monday, September 04, 2017

City / State
Beresford SD
Hooper NE
Ulysses Ne
Pilger NE
Beresford SD
Hubbard 1A
Rock Vallley 1A
Rock Valley IA
Hubbard 1A
Fremont NE
Alton la
Wahoo NE

Vehicle Name
Dakota Deere JD 4455
Someday IH 1066
Cornhusker Cadilla«JD 7920

Vehicle Description

Burnin' Bucks JD 7420

Brule Buck

A Gray Area

Red Rock IH 1466

Extreme Pleasure / SF

Turbo Up

Spanky's Toy New Holland T- 8050

Doctor's Orders
Pride Of The Farm IH 5488

Distance

338.16

337.5
337.26
337.09
334.82
331.78
324.45
321.22
318.96
318.51
297.51

ONC

Points
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28
27



South Dakota State Fair
Monday, September 04, 2017

UNLIMITED LIGHT SUPER STOCK

Driver Name (hook position)
1 Scott Holtgrew
2 Glen Frese
3 Collin Wiens
4 Allen Ulmer
5 Gary Wipf
6 Mark Ulmer
7 Tim Franzen
99 Collin Wiens

City / State
Atkinson NE
Atkins 1A
Beatrice NE
Menno SD
Frankfort SD
Menno SD
Plainfield la
Beatrice NE

Vehicle Name Vehicle Description

Voodoo Deere

Red Ink Case IH 1066
Deere Factor

Midnight Mistress Case IH MX 170
Deere Fever JD 8120

The Weapon Case IH 7130
Just Off Warranty Il 505 John Deere
Adrenaline JD 7930

Distance

377.06
371.71
351.26
349.04
331.47
305.54
269.38

ONC

Points

37
36
35
0
34
0
33
0



